
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Num. 

8 

24 

30 

74 

94 

77 

142 

89 

51 

56 

52 

115 

37 

15 

Nome 

LANZILAO SIMONE 

ZANI LUCA 

BEGHELLI GABRIELE 

KOREN LUKA 

IANNINI GIUSEPPE 

MIHAEL MARKO 

BELARDINELLI MATTEO 

SCELZO GENNARO 

RACCAGNI DANNY 

MAROLA DAVIDE 

MORONi MARCO 

CORSINI MICHELE 

CALCE IVAN 

LAZZONI MARCO 

Team 

BERGAMO 

OTW 

BERGAMO 

BERGAMO 

PRAIA A MARE 

BERGAMO 

BERGAMO 

AGROPOLI 

BASSA BERGAMASCA 

BISSO GALETO 

BERGAMO 

DUCALE 

L1A Tempo Migliore 

57.864 

58.420 

58.417 

1:01.739 

59.418 

59.492 

58.920 

58.929 

59.003 

59.137 

59.295 

59.294 

59.303 

59.770 

Q2A Tempo Migliore 

58.239 

57.947 

58.380 

58.398 

58.699 

58.843 

59.055 

59.280 

59.126 

59.037 

59.102 

59.153 

59.222 

59.482 

Tempo Migliore Complessivo 

57.864 

57.947 

58.380 

58.398 

58.699 

58.843 

58.920 

58.929 

59.003 

59.037 

59.102 

59.153 

59.222 

59.482 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by 
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Trofeo Scooter Polini 2021 

70 EVO 

Somma Qualifiche 

Adria 1,302 Km. 


